AA3051 Origins
Module Schedule Entry 2022

Date | Action or Posting Deadlines
August/ | Blackboard Induction Period, Check your Blackboard access
September | Introductory email Induction
12-Sep-22 [ Welcome Week Introduction — preliminary research
19-Sep-22 Wed 21 Sep - Preliminary TEAMS Classroom
Review of titles for Topics A, B, Cand D.
26-Sep-22 | Topic A Briefing
3-Oct-22 | Essay titles released
10-Oct-22
17-Oct-22 | Portfolio Briefing
24-Oct-22
31-Oct-22 Mon 31 Oct — Upload Topic A mini-presentations
7-Nov-22 Forum Discussion of Topic A presentations
14-Nov-22 | Topic B Briefing Wed 16 Nov - TEAMS Classroom - Topic A review
21-Nov-22
28-Nov-22
5-Dec-22 Mon 5 Dec - Critical Essay due in
12-Dec-22
19-Dec-22
26-Dec-22 | Christmas
2-Jan-23| 2 Jan - New Year- Public Holiday
9-Jan-23 | Topic C and D Seminar Briefing Mon 9 Jan — Upload Topic B mini-presentations
16-Jan-23 Forum Discussion of Topic B presentations
23-Jan-23 | Topics C and D begin Wed 25 Jan - TEAMS Classroom - Topic B review
30-Jan-23
6-Feb-23 Mon 6 Feb - Sample portfolio submission
(for feedback)
13-Feb-23
20-Feb-23 | Feedback on sample portfolio
27-Feb-23
6-Mar-23 Mon 6 Mar — Upload Topic C and D seminars
13-Mar-23 Forum Discussion of Topic C and D seminars
20-Mar-23 Tues 21 Mar - TEAMS Classroom - Topic C review
Wed 22 Mar - TEAMS Classroom - Topic D review
27-Mar-23 29 Mar - Student Feedback Review Meeting
3-Apr-23| 7 Apr - Good Friday - Public Holiday
10-Apr-23 | 10 Apr - Easter Mon -Public Holiday
17-Apr-23 17 Apr - Complete Portfolio Deadline
24-Apr-23
1-May-23 | 1 May — Public Holiday
8-May-23
29-May-23 | 29 May — Public Holiday Assessment Boards start
26-Jun-23 University Results Day

Topic Briefings will be available on Blackboard according to the Course Schedule.
You should start work on the Topics during the weeks indicated.
TEAMS Classroom will take place on Wednesdays 8-9 pm (except Topic C Tues 7-8pm)
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